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LRSA IDPA 10-14-17 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 127.29 12. Daniel Cook 28 SSP - UN USA A699209

2 181.61 23. Joshua Pitcher 41 SSP MI MM USA A653560

3 194.60 8. Philip Irwin 44 SSP - MM USA A54192

4 222.62 19. Nicholas White 41 SSP - UN USA

5 240.87 2. George Masciarelli 55 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

6 260.20 11. Richard Lee 88 SSP MIR UN USA

7 339.53 20. Jordan Mcdaniel 80 SSP J UN USA

8 390.96 22. James Lello 192 SSP MI UN USA

9 617.69 17. Star Sharp 143 SSP L J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-14-17 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 194.57 7. Thomas Green 20 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

2 233.84 9. Gordon Campbell 29 CDP S MIR UN USA A947765

3 333.93 24. Alexander Green 67 CDP - UN USA A414380

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-14-17 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 167.83 6. Chris Warren 31 CCP S SS USA A44058

2 167.99 14. Rick Denny 23 CCP MIR SS USA A905838

3 204.45 10. Andy Flores 60 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-14-17 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 292.48 1. Lee Turner 84 REV S MIR MM USA A53828

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-14-17 - Results

SPECIALTY DIVISIONS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 196.26 4. Doug Longshore 20 SPD - MM USA A49027

2 238.80 13. MIKE DEBONO 49 SPD S MM USA A31445

3 460.48 25. John Connell 187 SPD - NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-14-17 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 617.69 17. Star Sharp 143 SSP L J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-14-17 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 167.99 14. Rick Denny 23 CCP MIR SS USA A905838

2 194.57 7. Thomas Green 20 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

3 204.45 10. Andy Flores 60 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

4 233.84 9. Gordon Campbell 29 CDP S MIR UN USA A947765

5 240.87 2. George Masciarelli 55 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

6 260.20 11. Richard Lee 88 SSP MIR UN USA

7 292.48 1. Lee Turner 84 REV S MIR MM USA A53828

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-14-17 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 181.61 23. Joshua Pitcher 41 SSP MI MM USA A653560

2 390.96 22. James Lello 192 SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-14-17 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 339.53 20. Jordan Mcdaniel 80 SSP J UN USA

2 617.69 17. Star Sharp 143 SSP L J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-14-17 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 167.83 6. Chris Warren 31 CCP S SS USA A44058

2 194.57 7. Thomas Green 20 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

3 233.84 9. Gordon Campbell 29 CDP S MIR UN USA A947765

4 238.80 13. MIKE DEBONO 49 SPD S MM USA A31445

5 240.87 2. George Masciarelli 55 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

6 292.48 1. Lee Turner 84 REV S MIR MM USA A53828

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 10-14-17 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 204.45 10. Andy Flores 60 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

Disqualified (DQ)


